SUNDAY
%

Outdoov-AdFentures
§ |
*Additional 12
activity plans
beyond what’s
listed here can
be found at the
Resort.

*Events & times

are subject to

change

*Bl= bring your 19

own item
26
11AM
Bike/Golf Cart Decorating
12PM
Parade
2PM
Craft Time
4PM
Kick Ball

MONDAY

13

20 Memorial Week B

27 Outer Space

N
*

14

21

28

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

15

22

29
11AM

Tie Dye (BI)
1AM

Kids Craft
3PM

Kids Games

THURSDAY

16

23

30
11AM

Kids Games
1PM

Kids Craft
3PM

Yard Games
5PM

Family Games
7PM

Movie

FRIDAY

10

17

24
1PM

Scavenger Hunt
3PM

Sports Game
6PM

Craft Time
Dusk

Movie

31

SATURDAY

11

18

25
11-4PM Craft Show

11AM Tie Dye (BI)
1PM Yard Games
3PM Adult Cornhole
5PM Kids Cornhole
6-9PM DJ



